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Medical Council Of India

MBBS Seats Information

College Name

Fakhruddin Ali Ahmed Medical College, Barpeta, Assam
Minority Status

Non Minority

Last Date of Admission

31/08/2017

Category

Government

Academic Year [2017-2018
Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat Sharing? *

No

Seat Sharing as per this Consensual Agreement

Ratio/Percentage fixed by State Gowt. (Govt/Myt/NRI) * S0

eats Distribution as per Ratio/ Percentage (Clovt/Mgt/NRI) * B!

Ratio/Percentage availed in previous year (Clovt /Mgt /NRI) * 100 |




Previous year Seats Distribution (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * 100 |

Print

List of Students MBBS for the year 2017-2018

Marks
g 5 1 p ¥ Maximun
S. Merit Name of Physically  Date of qup  Marks MaxESEEE pop Marks ~ Maximn oo, Entrance Obtained \y ) o, Entrance o000
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Exam
1. 59177 ::)dui‘q?ue F No 23/01/1997 Gowvt UR 274 300 91.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 431 720 94 24/08/2017
2 128853 NabajitDas M No 09/12/1996 Gowt SC 261 300 87.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 341 720 88 30/07/2017
3 125800N1]adr1$uvra M No 09/12/1996 Govt SC 251 300 83.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 345 720 88 30/07/2017
Chowdhury
4 56808 EZ;UWI: M No 15/09/1998 Govt S€ 215 300 71.0 50 100 50.0 NEET 435 720 94 14/08/2017
5 53038 RahulDeka M No 11/05/1998 Govt UR 278 300 92.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 442 720 95 30/07/2017
6 59975 MOS.tOﬁ M No 12/08/1998 Gowvt UR 252 300 84.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 430 720 94 30/07/2017
Khairuz Zaman
7 124585 ﬁzzahf i M No 28/12/1998 Govt OBC 268 300 89.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 346 720 88 30/07/2017
8 58573 Hemanta KaltaM No 03/11/1997 Gowt UR 254 300 84.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 432 720 94 30/07/2017
9 124180 i .M No 15/10/1997 Govt OBC 236 300 78.0 il 100 77.0 NEET 346 720 88 31/07/2017
Bhushan Gogoi
10 62351 Nazrullshm M No 09/11/1996 Gowvt UR 236 300 78.0 63 100 63.0 NEET 426 720 94 30/07/2017
11 129008 gztt)hraj i M No 21/10/1997 Gowt OBC 270 300 90.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 341 720 88 30/07/2017
12 62238 AbdulKalam M No 01/08/1996 Govt UR 204 300 68.0 62 100 62.0 NEET 426 720 94 30/07/2017
Bertha
13 368768 Lalditomi F No 14/04/1998 Govt ST 210 300 70.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 187 720 65 24/08/2017
Nampui
14 123094 Anuraag Ojah M No 17/10/1997 Govt S€ 268 300 89.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 347 720 88 25/98/2017
15 117866 Shahjahan Ali M No 10/06/1993 Gowvt OBC 193 300 64.0 47 100 47.0 NEET = 353 720 89 \.,;3?'f[§8?2017
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Exam
16 64116 K‘ “hanm'“”Slam M No 19/11/1994 Govt  UR 210 300 70.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 423 720 94 24/08/2017
17 9216 AdarshMohan M No 20/05/1997 Govt  UR 270 300 90.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 558 720 99 16/08/2017
18 61172 Saifullshkm M No 01/06/1997 Govt  UR 267 300 89.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 428 720 94 24/08/2017
19 130895 hl\zgi‘f‘““"ed M No 01/01/1996 Got  OBC 211 300 70.0 55 100 55.0 NEET 339 720 87 31/08/2017
20 64624 Isq’""}oy M No 22/04/1997 Got  UR 260 300 86.0 9% 100 94.0 NEET 422 720 94 25/08/2017
21 124282 Prajjwal Gupta M No 25/11/1999 Got  OBC 222 300 74.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 346 720 88 31/08/2017
22 80699 KedarMeena M No 08/05/1996 Govt ST 191 300 63.0 50 100 50.0 NEET 398 720 92 11/08/2017
23 9099 YuwrajSingh M No 05/07/1998 Govt  UR 246 300 82.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 559 720 99 11/08/2017
24 387260 Jemay Engtipi F No 12/02/1998 Govt ST 201 300 67.0 64 100 64.0 NEET 180 720 64 25/08/2017
25 371529 Binalika Jidung F No 28/04/1998 Govt ST 208 300 69.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 186 720 65 24/08/2017
26 207828 g‘:’)hhiDas F No 03/01/1997 Govt ST 192 300 64.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 274 720 80 30/07/2017
Mustafizur
27 62810 M No 23/04/1999 Govt  UR 290 300 96.0 9% 100 96.0 NEET 425 720 94 24/08/2017
28 63726 g:r'f(‘:rm“’m‘M No 01/03/1996 Govt  UR 182 300 60.0 61 100 61.0 NEET 424 720 94 25/08/2017
29 62864 JamilAhmed M No 04/04/1999 Govt  UR 285 300 95,0 85 100 85.0 NEET 425 720 94 25/08/2017
30 127367 Alankrita Dutta F No 22/12/1997 Got  OBC 267 300 89.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 343 720 88 30/07/2017
31 209401 MaitriRabha F No 13/02/1998 Govt ST 226 300 75.0 9% 100 96.0 NEET 273 720 80 24/08/2017
32 208193 Jurimaa F No 28/01/1998 Govt ST 227 300 75.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 274 720 80 31/07/2017
Basumatary i

33 49967 Ayesha F No 17/12/1997 Got UR 278 300 92,0 88 100 88.0 NEET 447 720 95 30/07/2017
34 9249 Radhka Ameta F  No 27/12/1997 Got UR 263 300 87.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 558 720 99 12/08/2017
35 119040 KrishnaRoy F No 18/12/1997 Got  OBC 281 300 93.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 352 720 89 25/08/2017
36 125061 Asha Das F No 28/05/2000 Got  OBC 272 300 90,0 87 100 87.0 NEET 345 720 88 30/07/2017
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109636 D

56296 Farhin Ahmed

9135 Neetu

Nusrat
Mehzbin
Divyashree
Boro

58495

204195

125293 Firdous Khan
57294 Imon Medhi

Sahibdao
i Longmailai

Nalinakshi

63087 S

Geetimani
130505 Sbtine

61853 Niharika Dutta
48445 Sweety Das
125472 Chiranjib Das
61518 Sourav kalita

56468 Swastika
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206774 Bral

Radali
128869 Borgohain
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No 18/03/1999 Gowt OBC 281 300 93.0 89 100 89.0 NEETE #1362 720
No 28/03/1997 Gowt UR 273 300 910 . 89 100 89.0 NEET 436 720
No 04/03/1994 Govt OBC 324 450 72.0 73 100 73.0 NEET " 559 720
No 28/11/1998 Gowvt UR 287 300 95.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 432 720
No 01/02/1998 Govt ST 260 300 86.0 84 100 84.0 NEET @277 720
No 18/12/1996 Govt OBC 224 300 74.0 67 100 67.0 NEET 345 720
No 13/12/1997 Gowt UR 288 300 96.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 434 720
No 22/03/1998 Gowt ST 205 300 68.0 87 100 87.0 NEETRE #8182 720
No 06/10/1997 Gowt UR 276 300 92.0 o 100 97.0 NEET = 425 720
No 16/06/1998 Govt OBC 271 300 90.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 340 720
No 01/01/1999 Gowt UR 265 300 88.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 427 720
No 24/09/1997 Gowvt UR 265 300 88.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 450 720
No 17/09/1997 Govt OBC 276 300 92.0 95 100 95.0 NEET | 345 720
No 01/08/1996 Govt UR 284 300 94.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 427 720
No 11/01/1999 Gowt UR 286 300 95.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 436 720
No 19/01/1998 Gowt UR 277 300 92.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 429 720
No 26/09/1999 Gowvt ST 260 300 86.0 86 100 86.0 NEETS 275 720
No 03/02/1996 Gowt OBC 225 300 75.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 341 720
No 24/03/1997 Govt OBC 579 600 96,0 186 200 93.0 NEET 558 720

Entrance

Percentage
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Admission
Date

31/08/2017

30/07/2017
16/08/2017

30/07/2017

30/07/2017

31/08/2017
30/07/2017

25/08/2017
21/08/2017

30/07/2017

30/07/2017
30/07/2017
30/07/2017
31/07/2017

30/07/2017
30/07/2017
30/07/2017
30/07/2017

14/08/2017
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No.
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Merit Name of
No. Student

62330 ReshmiAich F
Dimisha

122480 Railchawa F
Jayshree

132302 et F
Ipsita Das

126364 Hltan F

99732 Anuradha Shil F

J0po4s I g
Deuri

19305 SDOH . oy
Kumar
Kriparam

125803 ° . M
Arjya

{36007 S Kunid
Das

121364 Subhrajit Das M
Angshuman

60170 P
Himanshu

125726 Gupta

118699 Rajat dey M
Bhaskar

62231 Talukdar M

63072 B Kumars i
Das

128411 irndesp TEEE
Kashyap

61134 TapanDeka M

208760 Dipu Swargiary M

Physically

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

Date of

05/11/1997 Gowt

08/12/1998 Gowvt

13/11/1996 Govt

25/08/1998 Gowvt
24/03/1999 Gowt
14/01/1999 Govt

21/03/1996 Gowvt

18/01/1999 Govt

24/09/1997 Gowt
04/10/1998 Govt

14/11/1997 Gowt

03/07/1999 Gowt
25/04/1997 Gowt

20/01/1998 Govt

25/06/1998 Gowt

25/02/1999 Gowt

17/08/1999 Govt
20/11/1997 Gowt

Sub

o Handicapped  Birth Gty Category "

UR
OBC

SC

SC
OBC
ST

OBC
SC

OBC
SC

OBC
OBC
UR

UR

OBC

ST

Marks Maximun
Obtained Marks
0+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB)

260 300
261 300
265 300
256 300
281 300
255 300
230 300
230 300
210 300
265 300
285 300
251 300
259 300
276 300
272 300
279 300
287 300
281 300

PCB

Percentage

86.0
87.0

88.0

85.0
93.0
85.0

76.0
76.0

70.0
88.0
95.0

83.0
86.0
92.0

90.0

93.0

95.0
93.0

Obtained
10+2(English) 10+2(English)
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84

91
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84
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90
96

86
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.

94

96
93

Marks

Maximun
Marks

100
100

100

100
100
100

100

100

100
100
100

100
100
100

100

100

100
100

English

Percentage

77.0
84.0

91.0

87.0
86.0
87.0

88.0

84.0

81.0
90.0
96.0

86.0
97.0
89.0

77.0

94.0

96.0
93.0

Entrance Obtained
xam
Name

NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET

Marks

Maximun

7 Marks in

in
Entrance
Exam

426
348

338

344
374
274

347

345

351
349
430

345
352
426

426

342

428
274

Entrance
Exam

720
720

720

720
720
720

720

720

720
720
720

720
720
720

720

720

720
720

Entrance
Exam

Percentage

94
88

87

88
90
80

88

88

88
88
94

88
89
94

94

88

94
80

Admission
Date

30/07/2017

30/07/2017

30/07/2017

30/07/2017
30/07/2017
30/07/2017

30/07/2017

30/07/2017

30/07/2017
30/07/2017
30/07/2017

30/07/2017
30/07/2017
30/07/2017

30/07/2017

30/07/2017

30/07/2017
30/07/2017
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Merit Name of
No. Student

Koushik

61889 Sarmah M
Bharadwaj

- ) | e i

. Das

60283 Abu Sayed M

50451 Habibul Auli M
Nishad Ahmed

57025 Bosblusii M
Muklasur

56915 Ral M

T e .
Tapadar
Shiuli Rani

132941 Bodoiidie | F

59210 DevarshiDas M
Khalid

62477 Mahmood M
Choudhury

59305 Jeherullslhm M

549943 5 NiEhKusmr o4
Rao

211988 Dicky Doy = F
Sahnaz

39957 At F

127939 Bhaswati Nath F
359117 Florina Rongpi F

76338
97512

Kallani Das F

Rohit

Choudhary M

" Physically Caids
Handicapped Birth & ryCategory 1

No

No

No
Yes
No
No

No
No
No

No

Date of

08/02/1999 Govt

24/08/1996 Govt

12/04/1995 Gowt
01/08/1997 Govt

27/01/1998 Govt

12/06/1998 Gowt

18/04/1993 Gowt

12/03/1993 Govt

09/12/1997 Gowt

14/01/1998 Gowt

31712/1995 Gowt
20/01/2000 Gowt
O1/11/1998 Gowt
15/01/1996 Gowvt

20/01/1998 Govt
O8/04/1997 Gowt
1071171997 Gowt

26/10/1997 Gowt

Sub

5§ ‘B.EFIE B

5 8

S

5 S

OBC
ST
OBC

OBC

Marks Maximun
Obtained
0+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB)

266

209

225
270

245

256

186

189
269

261

215
176
229
251

230
194
243

281

Marks

300

300

300
300

300

300

300

300
300

300

300
300
300
300

300
300
300

300

PCB
Percentage

88.0

69.0

75.0
90.0

81.0

85.0

62.0

63.0

89.0

87.0

71.0
58.0
76.0
83.0

76.0
64.0
81.0

93,0

93

66

74
71

80

93

65

60
98

84

7
{41/
93
94

80
86
87

87

Marks
Obtained

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100

Maximun
Marks
10+2(English) 10+2(English)

English
Percentage

93.0

66.0

74.0
71.0

80.0

93.0

65.0

60.0
98.0

84.0

71.0
77.0
93.0
94.0

80.0
86.0
87.0

87.0

Marks
Entrance Obtained

Maximun

3 Marks in

Entrance
Exam

Exam in
Name Entrance
Exam
NEET | 427 720
NEET 346 720
NEET 429 720
NEET 446 720
NEET 435 720
NEET 435 720
NEET 423 720
NEET 337 720
NEET 431 720
NEET 426 720
NEET = 431 720
NEET 129 720
NEET 271 720
NEET 437 720
NEET 342 720
NEET 191 720
NEET 405 720
NEET 2877 720

i Admission
Exam
Date

Percentage
94 30/07/2017
88 30/07/2017
94 31/07/2017
95 30/07/2017
94 30/07/2017
94 30/07/2017
94 25/08/2017
87 31/08/2017
94 24/08/2017
94 30/07/2017
94 30/07/2017
49 11/08/2017
80 24/08/2017
94 30/07/2017
88 30/07/2017
66 30/07/2017
92 30/07/2017
31/08/2017
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